
001 |RO 24 0221619F | |DA24496B |03.05 10:26:32.8 |OK |01 |049 |
002 |RO 24 1075955M | |DA117173 |03.05 10:26:47.6 |OK |01 |063 |
003 |RO 24 1059319F | |DA244902 |03.05 10:27:14.9 |OK |01 |041 |
004 |RO 24 1059320M | |DA24498B |03.05 10:27:35.0 |OK |01 |029 |
005 |RO 24 0221626M | |DA2448D8 |03.05 10:29:02.8 |OK |01 |023 |
006 |RO 24 0237248M | |DA2449B2 |03.05 10:29:05.3 |OK |02 |026 |
007 |RO 24 0237238F | |DA2448F9 |03.05 10:30:44.9 |OK |01 |048 |
008 |RO 24 0221615F | |DA244990 |03.05 10:30:48.5 |OK |02 |046 |
009 |RO 24 0237233F | |DA244968 |03.05 10:31:30.7 |OK |01 |004 |
010 |RO 24 0221612F | |DA24471C |03.05 10:31:34.0 |OK |01 |037 |
011 |RO 24 0221641M | |DA244857 |03.05 10:31:36.5 |OK |02 |056 |
012 |RO 24 0237231F | |DA117272 |03.05 10:31:39.7 |OK |01 |013 |
013 |RO 24 0221647M | |DA24479E |03.05 10:31:46.3 |OK |01 |032 |
014 |RO 24 0221650M | |DA24490E |03.05 10:31:51.5 |OK |01 |060 |
015 |RO 24 0221606M | |DA2448A6 |03.05 10:32:07.1 |OK |01 |022 |
016 |RO 24 0221638F | |DA24487F |03.05 10:32:36.4 |OK |02 |001 |
017 |RO 24 0221623M | |DA244675 |03.05 10:32:40.5 |OK |01 |058 |
018 |RO 24 0644368M | |DA428384 |03.05 10:33:02.5 |OK |01 |030 |
019 |RO 24 0237246F | |DA244976 |03.05 10:34:26.1 |OK |02 |015 |
020 |RO 24 0221605M | |DA2449B0 |03.05 10:34:27.0 |OK |01 |064 |
021 |RO 24 0221617F | |DA1B3737 |03.05 10:35:16.8 |OK |01 |043 |
022 |RO 24 1059304F | |DA24499A |03.05 10:35:18.7 |OK |01 |010 |
023 |RO 24 0221648M | |DA24498D |03.05 10:35:21.0 |OK |01 |062 |
024 |RO 24 1075951F | |DA244980 |03.05 10:35:22.6 |OK |02 |045 |
025 |RO 24 1075953F | |DA2447BD |03.05 10:35:53.4 |OK |01 |020 |
026 |RO 24 0221637F | |DA244958 |03.05 10:37:11.3 |OK |02 |008 |
027 |RO 24 0221621M | |DA244876 |03.05 10:37:15.7 |OK |01 |017 |
028 |RO 24 0221602M | |DA2449CF |03.05 10:37:34.1 |OK |01 |057 |
029 |RO 24 0237247M | |DA117226 |03.05 10:37:37.5 |OK |01 |036 |
030 |RO 24 0237236F | |DA244908 |03.05 10:40:04.0 |OK |02 |021 |
031 |RO 24 0237249M | |DA11726F |03.05 10:41:06.6 |OK |02 |027 |
032 |RO 24 1059306F | |DA2447D7 |03.05 10:41:10.6 |OK |02 |002 |
033 |RO 24 0237256F | |DA117054 |03.05 10:41:27.2 |OK |01 |047 |
034 |RO 24 0221635F | |DA2449C4 |03.05 10:42:30.0 |OK |02 |044 |
035 |RO 24 1059310M | |DA244759 |03.05 10:42:35.6 |OK |01 |005 |
036 |RO 24 1075954F | |DA244707 |03.05 10:42:38.3 |OK |01 |009 |
037 |RO 24 0221624F | |DA244798 |03.05 10:43:39.4 |OK |02 |040 |
038 |RO 24 1059309M | |DA24494E |03.05 10:45:00.1 |OK |01 |024 |
039 |RO 24 0237245M | |DA244964 |03.05 10:45:39.0 |OK |01 |031 |
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040 |RO 24 0221614M | |DA24485A |03.05 10:46:28.3 |OK |02 |052 |
041 |RO 24 0237260M | |DA24479D |03.05 10:47:07.2 |OK |01 |035 |
042 |RO 24 0237251M | |DA244962 |03.05 10:47:13.0 |OK |01 |033 |
043 |RO 24 0327258M | |DA244996 |03.05 10:47:57.4 |OK |01 |059 |
044 |RO 24 0221618M | |DA244948 |03.05 10:49:03.9 |OK |01 |055 |
045 |RO 24 0237253M | |DA299F20 |03.05 10:50:37.1 |OK |01 |061 |
046 |RO 24 0237240F | |DA1172B3 |03.05 10:51:57.2 |OK |01 |042 |
047 |RO 24 0221644M | |DA244732 |03.05 10:57:56.5 |OK |01 |006 |
048 |RO 24 1075948M | |DA244977 |03.05 10:58:57.7 |OK |01 |065 |
049 |RO 24 0237250F | |DA24495D |03.05 10:59:57.4 |OK |02 |016 |
050 |RO 24 0237242F | |DA2449C5 |03.05 11:00:53.5 |OK |01 |012 |
051 |RO 24 0221620F | |DA2447E2 |03.05 11:08:13.5 |OK |02 |051 |
052 |RO 24 1059305M | |DA244984 |03.05 11:15:10.7 |OK |01 |054 |
053 |RO 24 0221603M | |DA2449D0 |03.05 11:36:12.9 |OK |01 |025 |
054 |RO 24 1059312M | |DA2449A5 |03.05 11:38:12.0 |OK |02 |007 |
055 |RO 24 1059308F | |DA2449C2 |03.05 11:47:44.7 |OK |01 |038 |
056 |RO 24 0237241F | |DA24498E |03.05 12:25:26.6 |OK |02 |018 |
057 |RO 24 0239750M | |DA24498F |03.05 12:28:46.3 |OK |01 |028 |
058 |RO 24 0221634F | |DA2449D4 |03.05 13:59:22.9 |OK |02 |050 |
059 |RO 24 1059302F | |DA244991 |03.05 14:40:06.1 |OK |02 |039 |
060 |RO 24 0221640M | |DA244982 |03.05 14:40:20.4 |OK |01 |014 |
061 |RO 24 0221610F | |DA244930 |03.05 15:25:04.6 |OK |01 |019 |
062 |RO 24 0221628F | |DA244988 |03.05 16:01:26.6 |OK |01 |003 |
063 |RO 24 0221627M | |DA2449BC |03.05 17:12:44.1 |OK |01 |066 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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